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Percentage of student participation in
outreach activities organized by the

_ institution Last five year

Year Sr.No. Program Dates
2018-19 1 Swatch Bharat 23.02.2019

2 AIDs Awareness 01.12.2018
3 Yoga Day 20.06.2019

2019-20 Corona Period =a
2020-21 Corona Period a
2021-22 1 Swatch Bharat 23.02.2022

2 AIDs Awareness 01.12.2021
3 Yoga Day 20.06.2022

2022-23 1 Swatch Bharat 23.02.2023
2 AIDs Awareness 01.12.2023
3 Yoga Day 21.06.2023
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Bal Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :: Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)eeNumberof studentparticipation in outreach’
activities organizedbythe institution Last

five year

Year Sr.No. Program
2018-19 1 Swatch Bharat

2 AIDs Awareness
3 Yoga Day

2019-20 Corona Period
2020-21 Corona Period
2021-22 1 Swatch Bharat

2 AIDs Awareness
3 Yoga Day_2022-23 1 Swatch Bharat
2 AIDs Awareness
3 Yoga Day
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Bal Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :- Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Percentageofofstudent participation in national
priority programmers _

AIDs Awareness
Student Attends 2022 - 23

Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
1__| B.Ed.I|Baldawa Rahul Rajkumar r.
2 B.Ed.I|Karad Motiram Subhash £.
3 B.Ed.I|Walse Gayatri Balwan L.
4 B.Ed.I|Chaudhary Suraj Vaijanath £.
5__| B.Ed.I|Kotwad Pratiksha Madahy p
6 B.Ed.I|Patil Hema Ramrao
7 B.Ed.I|Gunale RachanaNivrutti FL.

8 B.Ed.I|Shelkepatil Palavi Vijaykumar £
9 B.Ed.I|Alapure Shrinivas Nayaran fF.
10__| B.Ed.I|Telange Vadhav Madhav F
11__| B.Ed.I|Chole Amit Madhavrao -P
12__| B.Ed.I|Yadav Amol Rajendra f
13|B.Ed.I|Solanke Shalini shivaji |P
14__| B.Ed.|Kundgir Priyanka Rokdoba re
15 B.Ed.I|Shaikh Akela Salim P
16__| B.Ed.I|Bodke Suwanashilpa Baburao Bie
17__| B.Ed.|Warwate KomalSuryakant -
18 B.Ed.I|Hasule Supriya Prabhakarrao p
19|B.Ed.I|jadhav Nisha Ashokrao D
20|B.Ed.I|Bilapatte Pallavi Madhav P
21_|B.Ed.|Kamble Anoj Suryakant L
22__| B.Ed.I|Kawale Bhagyashree Dnyanoba L.
23

__|
B.Ed.I|Dawangave MonikaBalaji £24|B.Ed.I|Gulve Vishnu Bhimrao P

25__| B.Ed.I|Bhagwat Rushikesh Ashokrao £.
26__| B.Ed.I|Patil Komal Pralhad P
27__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Nilofar Hanifsab p
28|B.Ed.I|Yenge Suraj Soman L
29|B.Ed.I|Ghorpade Devkumar Harishchandra P



Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
30__| B.Ed.I|Jadahv Ganesh Doulatrao er
31

__|
B.Ed.I|Phulmante Manisha vijaykumar £

32__| B.Ed.I|Honrao Pragati Uttam Pr.

33 B.Ed.I|Kadam Pritam Balaji P
34

__|
B.Ed. | Jadahv Neeta Shivraj .35__| B.Ed.I|Badne AbhishekJitendra fp

36__| B.Ed.I|MD. Saddam Husain FE
37__| B.Ed.|Kanwate Suraj Shivajirao £.
38

__|
B.Ed.I|Jagtap Shubham Kamlakar £.

39__| B.Ed.I|Dhanaji Shital Yeshwantrao L
40__| B.Ed.I|Narhare Shiv Vithal p
41__| B.Ed.|Talware Dhiraj Prakash P
42__| B.Ed.I|PawarPranita Prakashrao p
43 B.Ed.I|Patil Nandni Vasantrao EC
44_|B.Ed.|Fulmante Anuja Hanmant e
45__| B.Ed.I|Khidse Anjali Chandrakant a
46__| B.Ed.I|Patil Pooja Nandkishor fe
47__|B.Ed.I|chate Pradyumna Vaikunth p
48__| B.Ed.I|jadahv Pooja Namdevrao f49__|B.Ed.I|Nalabale Vaishnavi Ramkishan fp
50__| B.Ed.I|Sadhu Dnyaneshwar Laxman51 B.Ed.I|Hasmi Parwej Shujaoddin Pe
52 B.Ed.I|Raut Kaveri Vishvanath 2
53 B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Geeta Anandrao 2
54__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Aslam Azroddin ‘e
55_| B.Ed.I|Jadhav Mayuri Bapurao -
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Bal Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur
Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband

Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514
(Affiliated :- Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Percentageof studentparticipation in national
priority programmers

Student List 2021-22
Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends|1 B.Ed.I|Jadhav Vikas Shivraj Pp

2 B.Ed.I|Kamble Deepali Shesharao e3 B.Ed.I|Wadhwankar Mahesh Dnyanoba P.
4 B.Ed.I|Walse Omprakash Bhagwanrao e
5__| B.Ed.I|Bayas Vijendrasingh Narendrasingh Pp
6|B.Ed.|Kamble Vishakha Pandurang -.
7 B.Ed.I|Jankar Sachin Gunvantrao ep
8 B.Ed.I|Ghodake Shivam Prakash e
9|B.Ed.I|Pathan Asma Jahangir e
10__| B.Ed.I|Bilapate Sumit Dnyanoba P
11 B.Ed.I|Survase Laxman Madhukar é
12__| B.Ed.I|Ujalmbkar Venkatesh Gunderao Pr.
13__| B.Ed.I|Kendre Pooja Pralhad Hh.
14__|B.Ed.I|Swami Divya Basweswar ‘2
15__| B.Ed.I|Gurme Kaivalya Prarmeshwar LR
16 B.Ed.I|Buraspatte Vikas Shivaji Pe
17__| B.Ed.I|Kotwal Shabnam Zakir Husan P
18__|B.Ed.I|Kadam Ritesh Rameshwar ia
19|B.Ed.|Taklgave Ganesh Waman r
20__| B.Ed.|Dode VaishnaviDilip -
21__| B.Ed.I|Mitkari Omkar Ishwar Pp
22
__|

B.Ed.I|Pathan Afjal Karimsab Pp
23 B.Ed.I|Shaikh Mahammadisak Mahatabsaheb
24

__|
B.Ed.I|Parge Deepa Balram Pp

25 B.Ed.I|Kadam Pranali Balaji P
26__| B.Ed.I|GurmeShital Umakant27__| B.Ed.I|Kamble Nagesh Arun PL

28_|B.Ed.I|Mahalankar Aditya Chandrashekar PL
29__| B.Ed.I|mane Akshata Anilrao Pp



Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
30__| B.Ed.I|Tabre Mohini Mahesh P
31 B.Ed.I|Kornule Supriya Gangadhar £
32 B.Ed.I|Honraomurge Sangameshwar Maroti f
33__| B.Ed.|Panale Sonali Sudhakar P.
34

__|
B.Ed.I|Tapghale Balaji Rajendra P

35__| B.Ed.I|Patel Nagmabi Yadul r.
36 B.Ed.I|Khot Vaishnavi Sanjay P.
37__| B.Ed.I|Karande Rohit Rarshuram Pp

38|B.Ed.I|Kendre Sushilkumar Prakash P
39_|B.Ed.I|WaghamreShital Vasant PL.

40__| B.Ed.I|Suryawanshi Vishal Balaji 2
41__| B.Ed.|Bhagat Baliram Bhanudas PL.

42__| B.Ed.I|Tamke Sneha Sanjay L
43__| B.Ed.I|Mane Ganesh Dipiprao P
44__|B.Ed.I|Biradar Pradumn Venkatrao PL
45__| B.Ed.I|Malfedewar AkshayShivchandra
46__| B.Ed.I|Jadahv Aishwarya Babruvan Lf

47__|B.Ed.I|Bharti Mayuri Prabhakar
48|B.Ed.I|Kamble Anjali Harichandra Pp
49__|B.Ed.I|Talware Pankaj Prakash Pp

50 B.Ed.I|Shaikh Ashif Arif Pp
51 B.Ed.I|Mane Siddesh Vinayak L.
52 B.Ed.I|Shelke Praful Vijaykumar rr
53 B.Ed.I|kanwate Kunal Keshavrao P
54__| B.Ed.I|Lohkare Abhishek Ankush rR
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Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur T
Tal. Ahmedpur, Dist. Latur -413514(Affiliated :- Swami RamanandTeerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Bal Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

ajband

Percentage of student participation in national
priority programmers
-AIDs Awareness
‘StudentList 2018 - 19

Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
1 B.Ed.I|Puri Sonali Dharmaraj_ pf
2 B.Ed.I|chakurkar Sampada Dnyaneshwar L3 B.Ed.I|Shinde Anil Madanrao |p4 B.Ed.I|Sathe Neha Sahebrao L.

5___| B.Ed.I|Bhange Shital Shankarrao L6 B.Ed.I|Hulge AbhayKisanrao A.7___| B.Ed.I|Sheikh Irshadbi Ghudusab P8|B.Ed.I|Rathod Dnyaneshwar Laxman p9 B.Ed.I|Bande Dhondiba Ganpati LP
10__| B.Ed.I | Birajdar Shilpa Virbhadra 211_|B.Ed.I|Dawkare Suvrna Shivaji p12__| B.Ed.I|Bhalerao Chandrakishor Vaijanath £13 B.Ed.I|Mane Sulakashana Uttamrao 7)14__|B.EdI|Kamble Ajay Nilkant 215__| B.Ed.I|Raurao Mamta Madhukarrao 216|B.Ed.|Karkile Amruta Vinayak |-17__| B.Ed.I|Kadam Sujit ashokrao 2.
18|B.Ed.I|Jadhav Priyanka Sanjay DP
19 B.Ed.I|Jadhav Shivkanya Sanjay 2
20__| B.Ed.I|Lohakare Priyanka Ganpatrao P21__|B.Ed.J|Kadam reshma Ashok P
22__| B.Ed.I|Solanke Tukaram Venkatrao L.
23_|B.Ed.I|Bhagat Vijay Suryakant L24__| B.Ed.I|Dongargave Prakash Rameshrao L
25__| B.EdI|Dawale Sunil Dnyanoba PL
26__| B.Ed.I|Phanjewad Suhas Pradhakarrao p27_|B.Ed.I|Shinde Rajeshri Chandrakant Pp
28|B.Ed.I|Bhatikare Ganesh Ramakant L29|B.Ed.I|Shelke Sopan Arun a2 |



AttendsSr.No.|Class|Nameof Student30__| B.Ed.I'| Moghe Shivaji Annarao p
31 B.Ed.I|Nagame Pooja Madhav &
32 B.Ed.I|Aradwad Dashrath Hariba P
33__| B.Ed.I|Yelgarwad Harshvardhan L
34|B.Ed.I|Mantralwad Shivanjalee Sudhakar Lp
35__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Majid Khayyum p
36 B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Bhagyashri Bhanudas £L.

37__|B.Ed.I|Goukonde Poonam Govindrao p
38__| B.Ed.I|Pawar Reshma Bhagatsing P
39 B.Ed.I|Salve Babasaheb Madhav -L
40__| B.Ed.I|Soni Shubham Badriprsad L.
41 B.Ed.I|Wadkar Kailas Pralhad pb
42 B.Ed.I|Shaikh Annisa Rajjaksab pP
43 B.Ed.I|Shiakh Samrin Hasan L
44__|B.Ed.I|Madde Swati Tukaram L
45 B.Ed.I|Bhurkapalle Kranti Suresh P
46|B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Sonali Nilkantrao er
47__| B.Ed. | Giri Mohini Dattatraya L
48|B.Ed.|Bukate Dipak Kashinath P
49_|B.Ed. | Sayyad Shahabaz Salim P.

p
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Bal BhagwanShikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :; Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Numberof student participation in outreach
activities organized bythe institution Last

five year |

Year Sr.No. Program Percentage
2018-19 1 Swatch Bharat 100 %

2 AIDs Awareness 100 %
3 Yoga Day 100 %

2019-20 CoronaPeriod
2020-21 CoronaPeriod
2021-22 1 Swatch Bharat 100 %

2 AIDs Awareness 100 %
3 YogaDay 100%

2022-23 1 Swatch Bharat “100%
2 AIDs Awareness 100 %
3 Yoga Day 100 %



Bal BhagwanShikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :-Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Percentage of student participation in national |

priority programmers
Swatch Bharat
udent Attends 2022 - 23

Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
1__| B.Ed | Baldawa Rahul Rajkumar r
2 B.Ed.I|Karad Motiram Subhash £
3 B.Ed.I|Walse Gayatri Balwan FP.

4 B.Ed.I|Chaudhary Suraj Vaijanath F.
5 B.Ed.I|KotwadPratiksha Madahv L.
6 B.Ed.I|Patil Hema Ramrao FE.

7 B.Ed.I|Gunale RachanaNivrutti a
8 B.Ed.I|Shelkepatil Palavi Vijaykumar L
9 B.Ed. | Alapure Shrinivas Nayaran C
10__| B.Ed.I|Telange Vadhav Madhav L
ll B.Ed.I|Chole Amit Madhavrao £.
12__| B.Ed.I|Yadav Amol Rajendra L
13 B.Ed.I|Solanke Shalini shivaji P.
14__|B.Ed.I|Kundgir Priyanka Rokdoba L.
15__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Akela Salim Pp
16__| B.Ed.I|Bodke Suwanashilpa Baburao L
17 B.Ed.I|Warwate Komal Suryakant PL.

18__|B.Ed.I|Hasule Supriya Prabhakarrao e
19_|B.Ed.I|jadhav Nisha Ashokrao £
20 B.Ed.I|Bilapatte Pallavi Madhav L.
21 B.Ed.I|Kamble Anoj Suryakant i
22__| B.Ed.I|Kawale Bhagyashree Dnyanoba L
23_|B.Ed.I|Dawangave Monika Balaji 2
24 B.Ed.I|Gulve Vishnu Bhimrao L
25_|B.Ed.I|Bhagwat Rushikesh Ashokrao P
26__| B.Ed.I|Patil Komal Pralhad BL

27__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Nilofar Hanifsab C
28__| B.Ed.I|Yenge Suraj Soman £
29

__|
B.Ed.I|Ghorpade Devkumar Harishchandra £. |



AttendsSr.No.|Class|Name of Student30

__|
B.Ed.I|Jadahv Ganesh Doulatrao p

31

_|
B.Ed.I|Phulmante Manisha vijaykumar L.

32___| B.Ed.I|Honrao Pragati Uttam L.
33 B.Ed.I>Kadam Pritam Balaji L.
34|B.Ed.I|Jadahv Neeta Shivraj PL
35 B.Ed.I|Badne Abhishek Jitendra L
36 B.Ed.I|MD. Saddam Husain L.
37__| B.Ed.I|Kanwate Suraj Shivajirao -f
38

__|
B.Ed.I|Jagtap Shubham Kamlakar L.

39_|B.Ed.I|Dhanaji Shital Yeshwantrao p
40__| B.Ed.I|Narhare Shiv Vithal L.
41 B.Ed.I|Talware DhirajPrakash L.
42__|B.Ed.I|Pawar Pranita Prakashrao p
43 B.Ed.I|Patil Nandni Vasantrao Pp
44__| B.Ed.I|Fulmante Anuja Hanmant pL

45 B.Ed.I|Khidse Anjali Chandrakant L
46 B.Ed.I|Patil Pooja Nandkishor L.
47__| B.Ed.I|chate Pradyumna Vaikunth Pp

48__|B.Ed.I|jadahv Pooja Namdevrao P.
49__|B.Ed.I|Nalabale Vaishnavi Ramkishan pL

50__| B.Ed.I|Sadhu Dnyaneshwar Laxman p
51__| B.Ed.I|Hasmi Parwej Shujaoddin P
52__| B.Ed.I|Raut Kaveri Vishvanath P.
53 B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Geeta Anandrao eP
54__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Aslam Azroddin ‘Pe
55 B.Ed.I|Jadhav Mayuri Bapurao p



Bal BhagwanShikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :-Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Percentage ofstudentparticipation in national.
_priority programmers|Swatch Bharat.
‘Student List 2021-22.

Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
1__|B.Ed.|Jadhav Vikas Shivraj Pe

2___| B.Ed.I|Kamble Deepali Shesharao e
3 B.Ed.I|Wadhwankar Mahesh Dnyanoba f.
4 B.Ed.I|Walse Omprakash Bhagwanrao P
5 B.Ed.I|BayasVijendrasinghNarendrasingh Pp

6 B.Ed.I|Kamble Vishakha Pandurang 2
1 B.Ed.|Jankar Sachin Gunvantrao la
8 B.Ed.I|Ghodake Shivam Prakash p
9 B.Ed.I|Pathan Asma Jahangir LP
10__| B.Ed.I|Bilapate Sumit Dnyanoba Pp

ll B.Ed.I|Survase Laxman Madhukar P
12__| B.Ed.I|Ujalmbkar Venkatesh Gunderao £
13 B.Ed.I|Kendre Pooja Pralhad L
14__| B.Ed.I|Swami Divya Basweswar L.
15 B.Ed.I|Gurme Kaivalya Prarmeshwar P.
16__| B.Ed.I|Buraspatte Vikas Shivaji L
17 B.Ed.I|Kotwal Shabnam Zakir Husan P
18__| B.Ed.I|Kadam Ritesh Rameshwar p
19__|B.Ed.I|Taklgave Ganesh Waman fb

20__| B.Ed.I|Dode VaishnaviDilip f21 B.Ed.I|Mitkari Omkar Ishwar f-
22__| B.Ed.I|Pathan Afjal Karimsab23__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Mahammadisak Mahatabsaheb &
24

__|
B.Ed.I|Parge Deepa Balram L

25__| B.Ed.I|Kadam Pranali Balaji L
26__| B.Ed.I|GurmeShital Umakant e
27

__|
B.Ed.I|Kamble Nagesh Arun cP

28|B.Ed.I|Mahalankar Aditya Chandrashekar L
29|B.Ed.I|mane Akshata Anilrao fa



Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
30__| B.Ed.I|Tabre Mohini Mahesh
31 B.Ed.I|Kornule Supriya Gangadhar
32__| B.Ed.I|Honraomurge Sangameshwar Maroti
33. B.Ed.I|Panale Sonali Sudhakar
34

__|
B.Ed.I|Tapghale Balaji Rajendra

35 B.Ed.I|Patel Nagmabi Yadul36__| B.Ed.I|Khot Vaishnavi Sanjay_37__| B.Ed.I|Karande Rohit Rarshuram
38

__|
B.Ed.I|Kendre Sushilkumar Prakash

3 B.Ed.I|Waghamre Shital Vasant
40__| B.Ed.I|Suryawanshi Vishal Balaji41__| B.Ed.I|Bhagat Baliram Bhanudas
42__| B.Ed.I|Tamke Sneha Sanjay
43 B.Ed.I|Mane Ganesh Dipiprao
44|B.Ed.I|Biradar Pradumn Venkatrao
45__| B.Ed.I|Malfedewar Akshay Shivchandra
46__| B.Ed.I|Jadahv Aishwarya Babruvan
47__|B.Ed.I|Bharti Mayuri Prabhakar
48 B.Ed.I|Kamble Anjali Harichandra
49|B.Ed.I|Talware Pankaj Prakash
50 B.Ed.I|Shaikh AshifArif
51 B.Ed.I|Mane Siddesh Vinayak
52__| B.Ed.I|Shelke Praful Vijaykumar
53. B.Ed.I|kanwate Kunal Keshavrao Ppp

PP

AKI

PAP

SE

AhaKbhsPph

54__| B.Ed.I|Lohkare Abhishek Ankush
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Bal Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :- Swami RamanandTeerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Percentage of student participation in national _

priority programmers
Swatch Bharat
‘Student List 2018 - 19

Sr.No.|Class|NameofStudent |

Attends
1 B.Ed.I|Puri Sonali Dharmaraj P.
2___| B.Ed.I|chakurkar Sampada Dnyaneshwar Pr
3) B.Ed.I|Shinde Anil Madanrao p
4 B.Ed.I|Sathe Neha Sahebrao pL

5 B.Ed.I|Bhange Shital Shankarrao LC.

6 B.Ed.I|Hulge Abhay Kisanrao fp.
7 B.Ed.I|Sheikh Irshadbi Ghudusab L.
8 B.Ed.I|Rathod Dnyaneshwar Laxman mi
9 B.Ed.I|Bande Dhondiba Ganpati Pp

10 B.Ed.I|Birajdar Shilpa Virbhadra L.
11 B.Ed.I|Dawkare Suvrna Shivaji PL

12 B.Ed.I|Bhalerao Chandrakishor Vaijanath L
13__| B.Ed.I|Mane Sulakashana Uttamrao L
14_| B.Ed.|Kamble Ajay Nilkant Pp
15 B.Ed.I|Raurao Mamta Madhukarrao L
16__| B.Ed.I|Karkile Amruta Vinayak p
17__| B.Ed.I|KadamSujit ashokrao p
18__|B.Ed.I|Jadhav Priyanka Sanjay L.
19__|B.Ed.I|Jadhav Shivkanya Sanjay L.
20__|B.Ed.I|Lohakare Priyanka Ganpatrao £
21__| B.Ed.I|Kadam reshma Ashok L
22__| B.Ed.I|Solanke Tukaram Venkatrao L
23

__|
B.Ed.I|Bhagat Vijay Suryakant L.

24 B.Ed.I|Dongargave Prakash Rameshrao a
25__| B.Ed.I|Dawale Sunil Dnyanoba 2.
26__| B.Ed.I|Phanjewad Suhas Pradhakarrao gC
27 B.Ed.I|Shinde Rajeshri Chandrakant -P
28|B.Ed.I|Bhatikare Ganesh Ramakant £
29|B.Ed.I|Shelke Sopan Arun f

fo

fincipal



AttendsSr.No.|Class|Nameof Student30__| B.Ed.I’| MogheShivaji Annarao £.
31__| B.Ed.I|Nagame Pooja Madhav 2
32 B.Ed.I|Aradwad Dashrath Hariba L.
33 B.Ed.I|Yelgarwad Harshvardhan 2
34__| B.Ed.I|Mantralwad Shivanjalee Sudhakar L.
35__| B.Ed.|Shaikh Majid Khayyum fp
36__| B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Bhagyashri Bhanudas p
37__| B.Ed.I|Goukonde Poonam Govindrao Pp
38__|B.Ed.I|Pawar Reshma Bhagatsing i39__| B.Ed.I|Salve Babasaheb Madhav 2
40__| B.Ed.I|Soni Shubham Badriprsad Pp
41__| B.Ed.I|Wadkar Kailas Pralhad L.
42__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Annisa Rajjaksab L
43 B.Ed.I|Shiakh Samrin Hasan 2
44__| B.Ed.I|Madde Swati Tukaram 7)
45__| B.Ed.I|Bhurkapalle Kranti Suresh -46 B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Sonali Nilkantrao -47__|B.Ed.I|Giri Mohini Dattatraya PL
48__|B.Ed.I|Bukate Dipak Kashinath 2
49__|B.Ed.I|Sayyad Shahabaz Salim P

vasantra0 Nai
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Bal Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ahmedpur

Vasantrao Naik B.Ed. College, Shirur Tajband
Tal. Ahmedpur,Dist. Latur -413514

(Affiliated :-.Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Numberof student participation in outreach —

activities organized bythe institution Last
five year

Year Sr.No. Program Percentage
2018-19 1 Swatch Bharat 100 %

2 AIDs Awareness 100 %

3 Yoga Day 100 %
2019-20 CoronaPeriod
2020-21 CoronaPeriod
2021-22 1 Swatch Bharat 100 %

2 AIDs Awareness 100 %
3 Yoga Day 100 %

2022-23 1 Swatch Bharat “100 %
2 AIDs Awareness 100 %
3 Yoga Day 100 %

Vasantrao Naik B.Edoeshunut (Tay Tq.Anmedput Dist.Lah
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Percentage of student participation in national
priority programmers—

Yoga Day—
StudentAttends 2022 - 23

Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends
1__| B.Ed.I|Baldawa Rahul Rajkumar eC
2 B.Ed.I|Karad Motiram Subhash fF.
3 B.Ed.I|Walse Gayatri Balwan P.
4 B.Ed.I|ChaudharySuraj Vaijanath f
5 B.Ed.I|Kotwad Pratiksha Madahv f.
6 B.Ed.I|Patil Hema Ramrao £.
7 B.Ed.I|Gunale Rachana Nivrutti £.
8 B.Ed.I|Shelkepatil Palavi Vijaykumar L
9 B.Ed.I|Alapure Shrinivas Nayaran Pp

10__| B.Ed.I|Telange Vadhav Madhav P.
1 B.Ed.I|Chole Amit Madhavrao £.
12__| B.Ed.I|Yadav AmolRajendra P
13 B.Ed.I|Solanke Shalini shivaji L
14__| B.Ed.I|Kundgir Priyanka Rokdoba FP
15__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Akela Salim L.
16__| B.Ed.I|Bodke Suwanashilpa Baburao C
17 B.Ed.I|Warwate Komal Suryakant P.
18 B.Ed.I_| Hasule Supriya Prabhakarrao PL

19__| B.Ed.I|jadhav Nisha Ashokrao -
20|B.Ed.I|Bilapatte Pallavi Madhav P.
21__| B.Ed.I|Kamble Anoj Suryakant L.
22__| B.Ed.I|Kawale Bhagyashree Dnyanoba L
23_|B.Ed.I|Dawangave Monika Balaji L
24_|B.Ed.I|Gulve Vishnu Bhimrao L
25__| B.Ed.I|Bhagwat Rushikesh Ashokrao P.
26|B.Ed.I|Patil Komal Pralhad fr.
27__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Nilofar Hanifsab P.
28

__|
B.Ed.I|Yenge Suraj Soman 2

29|B.Ed.I|Ghorpade Devkumar Harishchandra 2

B.Ed.College
it Dist. Latur



AttendsSr.No.|Class|Name ofStudent
30__| B.Ed.I|Jadahv Ganesh Doulatrao Ee
31

__|
B.Ed.I|Phulmante Manisha vijaykumar -

32__| B.Ed.I|Honrao Pragati Uttam fP.
33 B.Ed.I|Kadam Pritam Balaji £.
34

__|
B.Ed.I|Jadahv Neeta Shivraj_ L

35__| B.Ed.|Badne Abhishek Jitendra Lr
36_|B.Ed.|MD. Saddam Husain -
37_|B.Ed.I|Kanwate Suraj Shivajirao fF.
38

__|
B.Ed.I|Jagtap Shubham Kamlakar L’.

39_|B.Ed.I|Dhanaji Shital Yeshwantrao LP.
40__| B.Ed.I|Narhare Shiv Vithal P
41__| B.Ed.I|Talware Dhiraj Prakash Z
42__| B.Ed.I|Pawar Pranita Prakashrao P
43|B.Ed.I|Patil Nandni Vasantrao f
44__|B.Ed.I|Fulmante AnujaHanmant e
45 B.Ed.I|Khidse Anjali Chandrakant P
46__| B.Ed.I|Patil Pooja Nandkishor p
47__|B.Ed.I|chate Pradyumna Vaikunth PL
48__|B.Ed.I|jadahv Pooja Namdevrao Pp
49_|B.Ed.I|Nalabale Vaishnavi Ramkishan PB
50__| B.Ed.I|Sadhu Dnyaneshwar Laxman L.
51__| B.Ed.I|Hasmi Parwej Shujaoddin 2
52 B.Ed.I|Raut Kaveri Vishvanath P
53 B.Ed.I|Gaikwad Geeta Anandrao r
54__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh Aslam Azroddin ‘?
55__| B.Ed.I|Jadhav Mayuri Bapurao &
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(Affiliated :-Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)”Percentage ofstudent participation innational —

priority programmers
‘YogaDay

Student List 2021-22—
Sr.No.|Class|Nameof Student Attends

1__| B.Ed.I|Jadhav Vikas Shivraj Pp
y B.Ed.I|Kamble Deepali Shesharao f
3 B.Ed.I|Wadhwankar Mahesh Dnyanoba ia
4 B.Ed.I|Walse Omprakash Bhagwanrao i5 B.Ed.I|Bayas Vijendrasingh Narendrasingh L.
6__|B.Ed.I|Kamble Vishakha Pandurang &
a B.Ed.I|Jankar Sachin Gunvantrao L.
8 B.Ed.I|Ghodake Shivam Prakash -.
9 B.Ed.I|Pathan Asma Jahangir Pp
10__| B.Ed.I|Bilapate Sumit Dnyanoba P
11 B.Ed.I|Survase Laxman Madhukar L.
12__| B.Ed.|Ujalmbkar Venkatesh Gunderao L
13__| B.Ed.I|Kendre Pooja Pralhad 0
14__|B.Ed.I|Swami Divya Basweswar P.
15 B.Ed.I|Gurme Kaivalya Prarmeshwar L
16__| B.Ed.I|Buraspatte Vikas Shivaji L
17__| B.Ed.I|Kotwal Shabnam Zakir Husan|Pp18|B.Ed.I|Kadam Ritesh Rameshwar £
19|B.Ed.I|Taklgave Ganesh Waman p
20 B.Ed.I|Dode VaishnaviDilip
21 B.Ed.|Mitkari Omkar Ishwar LP

22__| B.Ed.I|Pathan Afjal Karimsab tf
23 B.Ed.I|Shaikh Mahammadisak Mahatabsaheb L.
24|B.Ed.I|Parge Deepa Balram f
25__| B.Ed.I|Kadam Pranali Balaji P
26__| B.Ed.J|GurmeShital Umakant P
27__| B.Ed.I|Kamble Nagesh Arun -.
28 B.Ed.I|Mahalankar Aditya Chandrashekar PL

29
_|

B.Ed.I|mane Akshata Anilrao gr

vasantrao Nai



Sr.No.|Class_|Name of Student | Attends
30__| B.Ed.I|Tabre Mohini Mahesh
31__| B.Ed.I|Kornule Supriya Gangadhar
32__| B.Ed.1

|

Honraomurge Sangameshwar Maroti
33__| B.Ed.I|Panale Sonali Sudhakar
34

__|
B.Ed.I|Tapghale Balaji Rajendra85. B.Ed.I|Patel Nagmabi Yadul36__| B.Ed.I|Khot Vaishnavi Sanjay37 B.Ed.I|Karande Rohit Rarshuram

38|B.Ed.I|Kendre Sushilkumar Prakash
39__| B.Ed.I|Waghamre ShitalVasant
40__| B.Ed.I|SuryawanshiVishal Balaji41 B.Ed.I|Bhagat Baliram Bhanudas
42__| B.Ed.I|Tamke Sneha Sanjay_
43 B.Ed.I|Mane Ganesh Dipiprao
44__|B.Ed.I|Biradar Pradumn Venkatrao
45__| B.Ed.I|Malfedewar Akshay Shivchandra
46|B.Ed.I|Jadahv Aishwarya Babruvan
47__|B.Ed.I|Bharti Mayuri Prabhakar
48 B.Ed.I|Kamble Anjali Harichandra
49|B.Ed.I|Talware Pankaj Prakash
50__| B.Ed.I|Shaikh AshifArif
51 B.Ed.I|Mane Siddesh Vinayak
52__| B.Ed.I|Shelke Praful Vijaykumar
53__| B.Ed.I|kanwate Kunal Keshavrao
54_|B.Ed.I|Lohkare Abhishek Ankush
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